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Kelly Cluster Round Multi Light Pendant
By LODES

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 850 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94.44

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Italy

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 x LED/9W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.96"W

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte White

Specifications

Description

The Kelly Cluster Multi Light Pendant features
spheres that combine light and shadows with a
unique laser cut pattern.

Shown in white / matte white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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